CoroCut® QD blade for parting-QD-
NN2H60-25A
URL:https://www.sxplc.com/corocut-r-qd-blade-for-parting-qd-
nn2h60-25a
Product data sheet
Cutting depth maximum (CDX)
2.3622 inch
                               1 / 6
Clamping type code(MTP)
C: clamp on top of insert
Insert type(CUTINT_MASTER)
CoroCut QD -size H (QD-NH-0400-0002-CM)
Insert seat(SSC)
H
Connection - machine side(ADINTMS)
Parting off and grooving blade -size 25
                               2 / 6
Workpiece side body angle (BAWS)
0 deg
Minimum overhang(OHN)
0.6693 inch
Maximum overhang (OHX)
2.3622 inch
Hand (HAND)
N
                               3 / 6
Coolant entry style(CNSC)
0: without coolant
Coolant exit style(CXSC)
0: no coolant exit
Shank height(H)
1.2559 inch
Functional length(LF)
5.9055 inch
                               4 / 6
Functional width(WF)
0.1447 inch
Functional height(HF)
0.9843 inch
Weight of item(WT)
0.2895 lb
Release date(ValFrom20)
9/24/13
                               5 / 6
Release pack id(RELEASEPACK)
13.2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               6 / 6